

CITY OF MT. PLEASANT - 2013 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROJECT

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce St.
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Pete's Contracting, Inc.
5791 S. McVety Road
Falmouth, MI 49632

Superior Concrete Construction
P.O. Box 859
Harrison, MI 48625

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	15,500	SFT	\$ 2.57	\$ 39,835.00	\$ 2.24	\$ 34,720.00	\$ -	\$ 56,375.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,575	SFT	\$ 3.44	\$ 5,418.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,331.25	\$ -	\$ 5,906.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem	2300	SY	\$ 3.61	\$ 8,303.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 24,150.00	\$ -	\$ 20,700.00
4	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc. 6 inch	3500	SFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2.87	\$ 10,045.00	\$ -	\$ 13,125.00
5	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	350	FT	\$ 61.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 57.80	\$ 20,230.00	\$ -	\$ 13,300.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Conc, DET F-4	700	FT	\$ 11.75	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 8,505.00	\$ -	\$ 11,200.00
7	Curb and Gutter, Rem	700	FT	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ -	\$ 3,500.00
8	Subbase, LM	50	CYD	\$ 6.15	\$ 307.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ 750.00
				\$ 101,288.50		\$ 108,831.25		\$ 124,856.00	

Robbin Harsh Excavating, Inc.
9395 S. Clare Avenue
Clare, MI 48617

Malley Construction
1531 N. Lincoln Road
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
2985 Childs Lake Road
Milford, MI 48381

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	15,500	SFT	\$ 3.18	\$ 49,290.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 54,250.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 58,900.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,575	SFT	\$ 3.73	\$ 5,874.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 5,040.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem	2300	SY	\$ 11.25	\$ 25,875.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 31,050.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 10,350.00
4	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc. 6 inch	3500	SFT	\$ 3.25	\$ 11,375.00	* \$ 5.25	\$ 18,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	350	FT	\$ 61.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,000.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Conc, DET F-4	700	FT	\$ 14.50	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 22,400.00
7	Curb and Gutter, Rem	700	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	Subbase, LM	50	CYD	\$ 13.25	\$ 662.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
				\$ 125,977.25		\$ 154,725.00		\$ 163,940.00	